Southwest Regional
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Division C

Teams

Final
Rankings

C04 North Pike HS
C03 Cathedral HS
C11 Clinton HS

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
X
X

C10 Parklane Academy
C09 West Marion HS

C01 Germantown HS

C15 Northwest Rankin HS
C12 Sumner Hill Jr HS

C17 WCCA

CO07 MS School of the Arts

C23 Holmes Co. Central HS

Teams which qualify will receive an invitation to advance to the state tournament.




